10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill Einzel

Rank Bib Rider Nation Team Downbhill Lemans Min. Avg. Max. Total

Downhill Einzel

Damen
1. 5 Lisa Ribarich AUT Lisa Ribarich 106 4:39 4:15 5:06 7:01 9:00:44
2. 37 Jana Sirkova CZE Jana Sirkova 98 6:05 4:23 4:47 6:05 7:49:59
3. 36 Lisa-Maria Kronberger AUT Salzkammergut Biker 93 5:52 4:16 4:42 6:44 7:17:25

Herren
1. 1 Andreas Viehb6ck AUT Salzkammergut Biker 152 3:37 3:26 3:46 4:20 9:32:53
2. 22 Michael Feichtinger AUT Radsport Schmuck 150 3:55 3:28 3:46 5:06 9:25:05
3. 2 Thomas Rieger GER Biller Bikes - Specialized 150 3:53 3:36 3:51 4:13 9:38:38
4. 19 Florian Drexel GER Flo 148 4:28 3:43 4:01 5:05 9:54:34
5. 42 Jens Langkafel AUT Team Schwarze Sau 142 5:43 3:46 4:07 5:43 9:46:12
6. 18 Benjamin Amend GER 1. FCKW 135 4:50 4:00 4:27 5:17 10:01:10
7. 34 Andy Witt AUT 24Hours for Hope 135 5:35 4:01 4:29 5:35 10:07:05
8. 7 Christian Markert GER Team schwarze Sau 132 4:15 4:06 4:46 6:37 10:29:14
9. 28 Christian Hel3 GER Hess. Der Installateur 131 5:12 4:01 4:28 5:12 9:46:07
10. 10 Daniel Gander AUT Hombres 122 4:15 3:48 4:17 6:23 8:43:10
11. 15 Lukas Weber GER BPP Parts 122 5:17 3:56 5:17 6:41 10:46:14
12. 30 Hristo Hristov BUL DAMZ 117 5:37 4:02 4:32 5:37 8:51:19
13. 41 Daniel Bauchl AUT Bauchl 114 5:20 4:03 4:38 6:26 8:49:47
14, 8 Thomas Lengauer AUT Awesome Riders 112 4:17 4:04 4:37 5:52 8:37:06
15. 24 Peter Gander AUT Hombres 2 110 5:24 3:56 4:39 6:18 8:32:57
16. 35 Hans-Jurgen Wurlitzer AUT Hans-Jirgen Wurlitzer 89 6:43 4:46 6:12 8:55 9:13:08
17. 25 Thomas Merker AUT Reaper 1 83 5:10 4:02 4:29 5:29 6:12:53
18. 39 Robert Noack GER sport hagleitner 82 5:16 3:48 4:07 7:41 5:38:42
19. 49 Rafal Sobiesiak POL RAV PIRAT 81 5:46 4:08 4:42 6:29 6:20:53
20. 14 Gerhard Reichsthaler AUT Gravity Eagles 78 4:56 4:00 4:27 5:33 5:47:46
21. 13 Julio Noordhuis NED FD Racing 72 5:00 3:53 4:24 20:19 5:17:28
22. 43 Lorenz Kogler AUT wWDC 72 5:38 4:06 4:45 7:14 5:43:10
23. 38 Otto Haunold AUT Otto Haunold 71 6:21 4:33 5:31 7:29 6:32:43
24. 50 Patrick Teufl AUT Dirty Trail Friends 4 70 4:57 4:06 4:41 6:25 5:28:30
25. 26 Matej Primozic CRO bbk marun 67 6:02 4:35 5:39 7:44 6:19:09
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill Einzel

Rank Bib Rider Nation Team Downhill Lemans Min. Avg. Max. Total
26. 45 Jean-Romain Plault FRA france 66 5:13 4:01 4:30 16:27 4:57:23
27. 9 Wolfgang Kofler AUT caliber arrow 65 4:19 4:07 4:23 5:09 4:45:01
28. 29 Chris GalRmann GER GalBmann 56 5:16 3:59 4:22 6:04 4:04:38
29. 46 Mikael Marque FRA Bean VTT Gave et coteaux 51 5:09 3:49 4:05 5:09 3:28:26
30. 31 Norbert Dokulil AUT RC Kreuzer Racing 2 45 5:18 4:10 4:44 5:39 3:33:36
31. 51 Dominik Rosner AUT Dirty Trail Friends 4 43 6:23 4:50 5:17 6:48 3:47:18
32. 48 Alexander Rosenberger AUT Rosenberger 42 6:36 5:22 6:33 11:13 4:35:10
33. 47 Jan Wesselbaum GER WatzUp Crew 38 6:16 4:11 4:51 6:25 3:04:36
34. 21 Wolfgang Kotzmann AUT ITech 35 5:23 4:12 4:31 5:23 2:38:16
35. 16 Goran Malvic CRO bbk marun 35 5:42 4:13 5:11 5:50 3:01:25
36. 17 Klaus Storn AUT RC ARBO Wien Energie 27 6:58 4:43 5:35 6:58 2:31:04
37. 52 Thomas Schmid AUT Frog Racing 15 5:48 4:38 5:26 11:33 1:21:41
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 2er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

Downhill 2er Teams

1.

2341

SKTD-79
Dominik Gabrscek (SLO)
Ale$ Virti¢ (SLO)

150

4:43

3:35

3:49

7:45

9:34:09

2301

GT/ Trial Sport
Ivan Kunaev (RUS)
Anton Rumyantsev (RUS)

148

4:52

3:39

3:56

6:01

9:44:19

2011

Bike Team Ginner
Karl Fihrer (AUT)
Stefan Schmid (AUT)

147

4:14

3:45

4:03

4:42

9:56:31

2061

2rad Malin
Dominik Dobler (AUT)
Thomas Theuermann (AUT)

146

4:17

3:40

4:05

5:13

9:56:15

2271

RC Kreuzer Racing Father & Son
Richard Fassl (AUT)
Dominik Fassl (AUT)

146

4:39

3:44

4:05

5:01

9:56:25

2041

Dirty Trail Friends 1
Dietmar Miiller (AUT)
Christian Prambock (GER)

146

4:03

3:49

4:07

4:41

10:03:15

2331

MAD-Racing
Markus Becker (AUT)
Michael Amon (AUT)

145

4:53

3:37

4:01

5:19

9:44:11

2141

Smart Grow Bajkmanija 3
Toni Merklin (BIH)
Martin Jurman (CRO)

143

4:53

3:46

4:10

8:26

9:56:13

2121

Team Klein- Lietz
Florian Klein (AUT)
Anna Langmann (AUT)

143

4:43

3:51

4:14

4:50

10:05:38

10.

2021

Dirty Trail Friends
Christoph Steinbichler (AUT)
Bernhard Pillinger (AUT)

143

4:49

3:44

4:14

6:59

10:07:16
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 2er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

11.

2201

Dirty Trail Friends 3
Franz Schoberleitner (AUT)
Simon Nagl (AUT)

142

4:46

3:51

4:14

4:46

10:02:09

12.

2091

Dirty Trail Friends 2
Andreas Eder (AUT)
Manuel Ebner (AUT)

141

4:26

3:55

4:20

5:53

10:12:40

13.

2351

Oldstars
Dmitry Protopopov (RUS)
Maxim Rybin (RUS)

140

5:34

4:09

4:28

5:34

10:27:20

14.

2281

RC Kreuzer Racing Stodlbuam

Hasan Mesanagic (AUT)
Markus Bernsteiner (AUT)

138

5:36

4:00

4:31

5:36

10:25:29

15.

2111

Biketeufel Kleinweiler
Johannes First (GER)
Julian Furst (GER)

134

5:15

4:16

4:41

5:45

10:29:17

16.

2251

RC Kreuzer Racing 1
Maximilian Strobl (AUT)
Martin Feuerbach (AUT)

133

5:34

4:18

4:51

6:35

10:46:11

17.

2211

ElBavaria
Markus Haag (AUT)
Stefan Koppl (AUT)

132

4:57

3:50

4:14

7:37

9:18:56

18.

2071

Fux & Hase Racing Team
Martin Haselsberger (AUT)
Meike Hoffmann (GER)

127

4:21

3:35

4:10

7:10

8:50:16

19.

2161

shredding Minions
Fabienne Tanner (SUI)
Livia Temperli (SUI)

104

5:45

4:27

5:14

6:50

9:05:10

20.

2001

8045
Valentin Repitsch (AUT)
Sebastian Malner (AUT)

95

3:57

3:47

4:21

6:00

6:53:18

21.

2151

Skyworkers Sports
Simon Seehofer (AUT)
Jorg Neuhart (AUT)

81

4:41

3:38

3:49

4:41

5:09:12
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 2er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

22.

2371

Smart Grow Bajkmanija
Marin Jakovcic
Druzeta Dubravka

80

5:56

4:08

4:53

7:44

6:31:51

23.

2231

Leidinger Downhillas
Florian Ammer (AUT)
Marco ltterlein (AUT)

77

5:08

3:52

4:22

5:43

5:36:55

24,

2101

FHRDFHRN
Sebastian Flad (GER)
Christine Duttler (GER)

77

5:08

3:51

4:36

6:36

5:54:25

25.

2321

MTB Rider Magazine
Elias Schwarzler (AUT)
Marcel Angenendt (GER)

66

4:22

3:32

4:09

7:48

4:34:32

26.

2381

Die LIEFERANTEN
Dirk Herzsch (GER)
Peter Kaufmann (GER)

50

6:08

4:19

5:31

24:36

4:36:27

27.

2081

LOVELO
Larry Boxler (SUI)
Marco Sirol (SUI)

22

4:12

3:36

4:59

17:09

1:49:49
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

Downhill 4er Teams

1.

4251

SKTD Avée

Miha Ivanci¢ (SLO)
Jan Marki¢ (SLO)
Sandi Ornik (SLO)
Bostjan Klinkon (SLO)

150

4:52

3:32

3:47

4:52

9:28:50

4071

Laufrad Racing Team
John Lepper (GER)
Alexander Theisen (GER)
Maximilian Peters (GER)
Tim Drexler (GER)

150

4:02

3:36

3:51

4:54

9:37:41

4061

Hobla hert

Roger Sigrist (SUI)
Samuel Amstutz (SUI)
Rafael von Flie (SUI)
Urs Mani (SUI)

150

4:03

3:33

3:53

5:53

9:43:00

4231

Heliair Racing Team

Mathias Rauchegger (AUT)

Andreas Bodner (AUT)

Johannes Elias Kofler (AUT)

Daniel Novak (AUT)

146

4:53

3:39

4:00

4:53

9:45:35

4171

MTBCG

Daniel Gabriel (GER)
Noel Richter (GER)
Andreas Wolf (GER)
Elias Schuler (GER)

146

4:47

3:27

4:01

4:47

9:47:45

4011

Car Top Racing Team
Andreas Winsch (AUT)
Jiurgen Windorfer (GER)
Manuel Lichtscheidl (AUT)
Pascal Frowis (GER)

146

4:41

3:36

4:03

4:41

9:53:17
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

7. 4141

Hornybees

Alexander Reichl (AUT)
Raphael Stéllberger (AUT)
Richard Muller (AUT)
Florian Linecker (AUT)

146

4:51

3:41

4:04

7:15

9:55:19

8. 4331

LUKA'S BIKES

Luka Rakusa (SLO)
DuSan Lepo$a (SLO)
Andreas Vidovi¢ (AUT)
Nino Kokelj (SLO)

145

5:09

3:40

4:01

5:09

9:42:26

9. 4031

Fast and Loud

Jan Sanchez (SUI)
Dominic Stucky (SUI)
Andreas Neuhold (AUT)
Jonas Sisstrunk (SUI)

144

4:46

3:48

4:07

4:46

9:53:47

10. 4241

STGT DH Crew

Marcel Wetzel (GER)
Pascal Bofinger (GER)
Sascha Cufurovic (SRB)
Tobias Dannenmann (GER)

142

5:22

3:44

4:14

11:23

10:02:22

11. 4131

Fo Bike Connection 2
Florian Ginschel (POR)
Dominik Herbst (GER)
Michael Sowinski (GER)
Michael Schnabel (GER)

142

4:47

3:50

4:15

5:06

10:03:32

12. 4161

Vollgas Gang

Tim Himmelhan (GER)
Stefan Linse (GER)
Lucas Bucher (GER)
Manuel Ziesel (GER)

141

5:09

3:44

4:17

5:15

10:05:19
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

13.

4371

Dicht ins Dunkel
Alexander Walser (AUT)
Florian Walser (AUT)
Michael Dlnser (AUT)
Daniel Gerstgrasser (AUT)

141

5:33

4:01

4:21

5:33

10:15:40

14.

4091

FHRDFHRN

Maximilian Stockl (GER)
Daniel Heuberger (GER)
Valentin Schorpp (GER)
Franziska Windolph (GER)

139

4:21

3:58

4:26

5:44

10:17:48

15.

4151

Veloshop.li

Sven Ohri (LIE)

Rene Uhimann (LIE)
Martin Uhlmann (LIE)
Markus Uhlmann (LIE)

139

5:12

3:46

4:27

5:34

10:20:14

16.

4341

Leberkas

David Scharf (AUT)
Oliver Wagner (AUT)
Simon Scharf (AUT)
Robert Paluselli (AUT)

137

5:23

3:42

4:21

7:15

9:56:42

17.

4041

Team Blechweckerl
Christian Allmer (AUT)
Matthias Fischer (AUT)
Josef Kerschhofer (AUT)
David Ringhofer (AUT)

137

4:40

3:58

4:32

541

10:21:39

18.

4121

Never Pro
Rene Adamo Bilda (GER)
Alexander Philippi (GER)

Alexander Eisenrieder (GER)

Ronny Diener (GER)

137

5:22

4:06

4:36

8:29

10:31:39
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

19.

4081

RC Mountainrider S.V.
Daniel Blasenbauer (AUT)
Johannes Neubauer (AUT)
Thomas Ertl (AUT)
Joachim Gassner (AUT)

136

4:27

3:48

4:28

8:17

10:08:12

20.

4391

Drunken Monkey's

Tim Glaner (GER)
Philipp Schmitt (GER)
Sebastian Spottke (GER)
Fabian Pickl (GER)

134

5:50

3:57

4:41

9:09

10:29:19

21.

4361

Downforce

Jurgen Krautgartner (AUT)
Patrick Schischeg (AUT)
Christian Dolezal (AUT)

133

6:15

3:58

4:39

7:18

10:20:10

22.

4001

TEAM "Schwarze Sau"
Thomas Klug (GER)
Thomas Wahl (GER)
Martin Falk (GER)
Jakob Krause (GER)

133

5:04

4:09

4:45

5:33

10:33:32

23.

4111

RV morethanbike Purkersdorf
Christoph Roth (AUT)

Verena Schwaighofer (AUT)
Katharina Fiala (AUT)
Alexander Chmelar (AUT)

127

541

3:55

4:49

10:23

10:13:07

24,

4021

Fireballs - Echte Eier hdngen an Stdcken
Ruth Kalthaus (GER)

Tessa Miller-Lindloff (GER)

Anna Wefers (GER)

Isabelle Kaschadt (GER)

126

5:32

4:37

5:24

7:13

11:21:16
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

25.

4301

beer mileage

Janos Schwandtner (AUT)
Tomas Kreiner (AUT)
Markus Salzer (AUT)
Walter Rubik (AUT)

123

5:35

3:57

5:18

7:39

10:52:11

26.

4101

Fo Bike Connection 1
Tobias Hochner (GER)
Sebastian Koch (GER)
Heiko Felsheim (GER)
Stefan Zieringer (GER)

117

4:50

3:52

4:17

7:14

8:22:07

27.

4271

Dreisten 3 +1

Jose Rincan (SUI)

Simon Hanl (AUT)

Seven Wenger (SUI)
Matthias Gelbmann (SUI)

114

5:43

4:02

4:48

6:54

9:07:40

28.

4191

Vodkabulls
Andreas Hanni (ITA)
Manuel Giuliani (ITA)
Moritz Giuliani (ITA)
Leo Jocher (ITA)

110

4:51

3:47

4:10

6:41

7:39:12

29.

4051

Team Juwel

Vat Horvath (GER)
Ralph Kirchmayr (AUT)
Krissi Wolfertz (AUT)
Dominik Haas (AUT)

110

4:20

4:02

4:21

5:00

7:59:37

30.

4281

Dr. SOMMER Team

Anna- Catharina Varga (SUI)
Patrick Kalin (SUI)

Rafael Giger (AUT)

Joel Amherd (SUI)

110

6:04

4:01

4:56

14:25

9:03:28
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank

Bib

Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

31.

4351

jurgi.com Stadlauer Honks

Roland Wagner (AUT)
Rene Klinkl (AUT)

Jirgen Béhm (AUT)

Cedric Kapfenberger (AUT)

103

4:45

3:55

4:54

26:10

8:24:50

32.

4311

Smart Grow Bajkmanija 4
David Petrovic (CRO)

Alan Mocinic (CRO)

Ivan Basic (CRO)
Sebastijan Grgic (CRO)

85

511

3:54

4:34

8:07

6:28:21

33.

4381

Team | Gufi di Trento
Marco Copelli (ITA)
Massimo Copelli (ITA)
Matteo Spagnol (ITA)

77

6:56

4:20

5:01

6:56

6:27:18

34.

4221

MGM2
Markus Pausackerl (AUT)

Markus-J6rg Pausackerl (AUT)

Gregor Hoppel (AUT)
Michael Helm (AUT)

74

5:11

3:48

4:11

5:11

5:09:36

35.

4321

Ugly-deer clothing
Johannes Kroneder (AUT)
Regina Balogh (AUT)
Rene Steinacher (AUT)

72

5:54

4:11

4:54

6:33

5:53:18

36.

4291

The Lost 4

Clemens Fasching (AUT)
Dominic Pernter (AUT)
Abdulah Sarajlic (AUT)

72

5:38

4:24

5:02

7:11

6:02:41
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016
Results Downhill 4er Teams

Rank Bib Team / Rider Downhill Lemans Min. Avg. Max. Total
37. 4201 Team Barbari 51 5:47 3:47 4:16 5:47 3:38:15
Stefano Toffoletti (ITA)
Michele Miani (ITA)
Marco Cantarutti (ITA)
Matteo Molinari (ITA)
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016

Results Downhill 6er Teams

Rank Bib Team / Rider

Downhill

Lemans

Min.

Avg.

Max.

Total

Downhill 6er Teams

1. 6081 Radsport Schmuck/KFz-Kéafer
Wendelin Hirzberger (AUT)
David Guttmann (AUT)

Stefan Almer (AUT)

Gerhard Wilfling (AUT)
Christoph Ebner (AUT)

Johannes Kafer (AUT)

148

4:23

3:39

3:56

4:23

9:44:19

2. 6091 Bikepark Kalnica
Zuzana Pilzkova (SVK)
Tomas Mova (CZE)
Majko Dovina (SVK)
Matus Bolceh (SVK)
Martin Blaniev (SVK)

Mathis Sicko (SVK)

146

4:27

3:44

4:04

5:34

9:54:07

3. 6011 Herobikes
Christoph Erdmannsddrfer (GER)
Johannes Linner (GER)
Johannes Miehling (GER)
Sven Scharrer (GER)
Simon Dantonello (GER)
Andreas Sterr (GER)

145

4:18

3:41

4:06

5:47

9:56:31

4. 6071 Bergabfahrfreunde
Roland Wérndl (AUT)
Daniel Muller (SUI)
Benedikt Kratz (GER)
Stefan Grill (AUT)
Jakob Fusban (AUT)

Lukas Wiesbacher (AUT)

141

4:40

3:47

4:22

5:50

10:16:34
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10. 24h Downbhill "race the night" 2016
Results Downhill 6er Teams

Rank Bib Team / Rider Downbhill Lemans Min. Avg. Max. Total

5. 6031 Rankler Waldbriinzler 141 4:42 3:58 4:22 5:35 10:17:06
Marcel Madlener (AUT)
Benedikt Frohlich (AUT)
Wolfgang Steidl (AUT)
Michael Stadelmann (AUT)
David Gmeiner (AUT)
Felix Gmeiner (AUT)
6. 6021 Sieger der Herzen 136 4:46 3:56 4:35 6:07 10:24:50
Christoph Kovarik (AUT)
Florian Schiefer (AUT)
Christoph Schwager (AUT)
Lukas Froschl (AUT)
Stefan Distl (AUT)
Michael Schneeweiss (AUT)
7. 6041 Awesome Riders 134 4:43 3:51 4:40 6:29 10:26:18
Wolfgang Scheinhart (AUT)
Mario Fusselberger (AUT)
Christoph Hable (AUT)
Markus Hable (AUT)
Philipp Berger (AUT)
Natalie Lueger (AUT)
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